Mount Lawley Society Inc MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM



The Mount Lawley Society is a vibrant community group which is always looking to encourage more members to join our group.

Since 1977, MLS has worked with local councils and fought hard to protect the unique streetscapes of one of Australia's most intact character areas. Over nearly four decades MLS has been instrumental in achieving reduced zonings and heritage protection in Mount Lawley, Menora and Inglewood. The Society believes that these measures not only protect heritage but also enhance property values. It advocates on community issues such as retention of our tree canopy and the loss of public open space. The Society is not anti-development but inappropriate infill and high density development is a concern as is the continuing demolition of the remaining stock of original homes, many of which are capable of being renovated, and the destruction of our tree canopy.

To strengthen our resolve in the future and to remain a force in heritage protection, MLS is looking to increase its membership base which will help us protect the unique character of the area.

We holds some fantastic educational forums with guest speakers and fun social events. Members also receive the From the Verandah newsletter with some wonderfully good reading on the history of local identities and buildings and current issues affecting us all.

If you are interested in preserving the character of our wonderful area for future generations, please complete the membership form below. Annual membership fee is \$20 per household - and we encourage you to include any family member who is over 18. We hope you can support our proud community group!

www.mountlawlevsociety.org.au

member/members.	_
to sign:	
Email	
kt N 1	to sign:

OPTION 1 PAYMENT BY DIRECT DEBIT

Please make a direct debit payment of \$20 to Mount Lawley Society bank account: BSB 036046 A/C 213524 Please ensure that your surname is recorded against payment.

OPTION 2 PAYMENT BY CHEQUE

Please post cheque for \$20, made out to the Mount Lawley Society, together with above tear-off slip to PO Box 15, Mount Lawley WA 6929.